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Company Website City P Phone Number
ALBERTA
Alberta Hardwood Flooring www.albertahardwood.com Calgary AB 403.287.6077
Alberta Hardwood Flooring www.albertahardwood.com Edmonton AB 780.468.9999
All Weather Windows www.allweatherwindows.com Edmonton AB 780.451.0670
Arpi's Industries Ltd. www.arpis.com Calgary AB 403.236.2444
Arrow Engineering www.arrowonline.ca Edmonton AB 780.801.6100
Attainable Homes Calgary Corporation www.attainyourhome.com Calgary AB 403.265.9802
B&B Cowie Insulation Ltd. www.cowieinsulation.ca Red Deer AB 403.387.8095
Beaver Plastics www.beaverplastics.com Acheson AB 780.962.4433
Can-Cell Industries www.can-cell.com Edmonton AB 780.447.1255
Canada Mortgage & Housing Corp www.cmhc-schl.gc.ca/en/co Calgary AB 403.515.2958
Canyon Plumbing & Heating Ltd www.canyonplumbing.com Calgary AB 403.258.1505
Carpet Colour Centre www.carpetcolourcentrereddeer.com Red Deer AB 403.343.7711
CHBA Calgary Region www.crhba.com Calgary AB 403.730.4252
City of Edmonton - Real Estate, Housing and Economic 
Sustainability

www.edmonton.ca/landsales Edmonton AB 780.496.6245

City of Lethbridge - Real Estate & Land Development www.lethbridge.ca Lethbridge AB 403.320.3992
City of Red Deer www.reddeer.ca Red Deer AB 403.342.8195
CMC Stairs Ltd. www.cmcstairs.com Calgary AB 403.264.1115
Coast Wholesale Appliances www.coastappliances.com Calgary AB 403.243.8780
Delta Membrane Systems www.deltams.ca Calgary AB 403.720.2001
Detailed Drywall and General Insulation www.detaileddrywall.com Calgary AB 403.291.7021
Durabuilt Windows & Doors www.durabuiltwindows.com Edmonton AB 780.455.0440
Enviromatics Group Ltd. www.enviromaticsgroup.com Edmonton AB 780.482.1771
EPS Molders Inc. www.polycorecanada.com Edmonton AB 780.477.2377
Evergreen and Gold Renewable Energy www.evergreenandgold.ca Edmonton AB 780.429.4731
First Choice Waste Management www.firstchoicewastemanagement.com Wetaskiwin AB 780.352.0408
G.E.M. Inc. www.euroshieldroofing.com Calgary AB 403.215.3333
Glenora Lumber & Building Supplies www.glenoralumber.ca Edmonton AB 780.453.5691
IKO Industries Ltd. www.iko.com Calgary AB 403.510.4414
InStone Distribution www.instoneproducts.ca Edmonton AB 780.488.6767



Jade Stone Ltd. www.jadestone.ca Calgary AB 403.287.0398
JELD-WEN Windows & Doors www.en.jeld-wen.ca Edmonton AB 780.481.6262
Jetco Mechanical Ltd. www.jetcomechanical.com Edmonton AB 780.451.2732
Johnson Woodworking Lethbridge AB 403.381.7447
Kaycan Ltd. www.kaycan.com/greensense Edmonton AB 780.468.4643
Leduc Truss Inc. www.leductruss.com Leduc AB 780.986.0334
Lenbeth Weeping Tile www.lenbeth.info Edmonton AB 780.476.9159
LP Building Products www.lpcorp.com Cochrane AB 403.815.3579
Mission Green Buildings www.missiongreenbuildings.com Calgary AB 403.400.5972
Plasti-Fab Ltd. www.plastifab.com Calgary AB 403.248.9306
Ply Gem Canada Inc. www.plygem.ca Calgary AB 403.272.8871
Regal Building Materials Ltd. www.regalbuilding.com Calgary AB 403.253.2010
Renoback Inc. www.renoback.com Millarville AB 403.383.2703
S.I.S. Supply Install www.sisltd.ca Calgary AB 403.640.1334

Service Experts Heating & Air Conditioning www.serviceexperts.ca Edmonton /
Calgary AB 780.465.9111 / 

403.279.5760
Solbird Energy Ltd. www.solbirdenergy.com Edmonton AB 780.904.8132
Stel-Marr Concrete Ltd. www.stel-marr.com Edmonton AB 780.452.9292
Taiga Forest Products Ltd. www.taigaforest.com Rocky View AB 403.236.4288
Tech-Wood Building Components Ltd. www.tech-wood.ca Rocky View AB 403.230.2002
Thermal Creek Ltd. www.thermalcreek.com Calgary AB 403.764.2535
TimberCreek Electric Inc. www.timbercreekelectric.com Calgary AB 403.547.3400
Trail Appliances www.trail-appliances.com Calgary AB 403.253.5442
Westridge Cabinets (1993) Ltd. www.westridgecabinets.ca Red Deer AB 403.342.6671
BRITISH COLUMBIA
Benefits Waste Management www.benefitswaste.com Maple Ridge BC 604.779.8340
Canadian Stone Industries www.culturedstone.ca Langley BC 604.607.8800
Denbow Ltd www.denbow.com Chilliwack BC 888.933.6269
Frits De Vries Architect Ltd. www.frits.ca Vancouver BC 604.736.7820
GR Green Building Products Inc www.grgreen.com Burnaby BC 778.855.2549
Hellbent Geothermal www.hellbentgeo.com Golden BC 250.344.8379
Innotech Windows + Doors www.innotech-windows.com Abbotsford BC 604.854.1111
Island Basement Systems www.islandbasementsystems.com Victoria BC 250.882.1061
Island Floor Centre Ltd. www.islandfloors.com Victoria BC 250.475.3323
JC Scott eco Design Associates Inc www.jcscott.com Victoria BC 250.385.9545
Marina Baron European Design Inc www.marinabaron.com Burnaby BC 604.299.2444
Moen Inc www.moen.ca Victoria BC 250.428.5866
Orchards Walk (Valleyview Lands) www.orchardswalk.com Kamloops BC 250.314.0030



Pacific Building Systems www.pacificbuildingsystems.com Cobble Hill BC 250.743.5584
Picasso Mouldings Inc. www.picassomouldings.com Surrey BC 604.572.4144
Quad-Lock Building Systems Ltd. www.quadlock.com Surrey BC 888.711.5625
Rapid Cool Mechanical and Geothermal www.rapidcool.ca Kamloops BC 250.374.6858
Savannah Heating Products www.savannahheating.com Richmond BC 604.231.8923
Stonetile (Vancouver) Ltd. www.stonetile.com Port Coquiltam BC 604.942.4100
The Eco Floor Store www.ecofloorstore.ca Surrey BC 604.576.4400
West Bay Mechanical www.westbaymechanical.com Victoria BC 250.478.8532
Westhills Land Corporation www.westhillsbc.com Victoria BC 250.383.9281
MANITOBA
Henry Company Canada www.ca.henry.com Winnipeg MB 204.803.9213


